Individual Best Times (All Time)

Samuel Barker - (1214322) - Chapeltown SC

Long Course

Stroke

50 Freestyle
100 Freestyle
200 Freestyle
400 Freestyle
50 Breaststroke
50 Butterfly

50 Backstroke

Short Course

Stroke

50 Freestyle
100 Freestyle
50 Butterfly

50 Backstroke

Copyright 2024

LC Time

35.36
1:18.72
2:54.34
6:37.89
1:02.74

49.45

55.06

SC Time

39.62
1:30.55
54.96
53.36

Converted
to SC

34.80
1:17.60
2:52.30
6:34.30
1:02.20

49.10

54.70

Converted
to LC

40.10
1:31.50
55.30
53.70

LC WA
Pts

206
210
200
169
70
91
78

SC WA
Pts

131

121
61
71

Date

03/09/17
15/04/17
03/09/17
03/09/17
06/12/14
25/04/15
06/12/14

Date

26/09/15
26/09/15
05/07/15
05/07/15

Meet

Sheffield & District Championships

Stocksbridge Spring Open Meet

Sheffield & District Championships

Sheffield & District Championships

Borough of Barnsley 19th Annual Christmas Sprint
Stocksbridge Spring Open Meet

Borough of Barnsley 19th Annual Christmas Sprint

Meet

Matlock & District 3rd MAD Open Meet
Matlock & District 3rd MAD Open Meet
Borough of Barnsley 8th Annual Summer Sizzler

Borough of Barnsley 8th Annual Summer Sizzler

Venue

Sheffield
Sheffield
Sheffield
Sheffield
Sheffield
Sheffield

Sheffield

Venue

Matlock
Matlock
Sheffield
Sheffield

Licence

NE170631
NE170314
NE170631
NE170631
NE14508

NE150262
NE14508

License

EM150782
EM150782
NE150893
NE150893
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