Individual Best Times (All Time)

Samuel Barker - (1214322) - Chapeltown SC

Long Course

Stroke	LC Time	Converted to SC	LC WA Pts	Date	Meet	Venue	Licence	Level
50 Freestyle	35.36	34.80	206	03/09/17	Sheffield & District Championships	Sheffield	NE170631	4
100 Freestyle	1:18.72	1:17.60	210	15/04/17	Stocksbridge Spring Open Meet	Sheffield	NE170314	3
200 Freestyle	2:54.34	2:52.30	200	03/09/17	Sheffield & District Championships	Sheffield	NE170631	4
400 Freestyle	6:37.89	6:34.30	169	03/09/17	Sheffield & District Championships	Sheffield	NE170631	4
50 Breaststroke	1:02.74	1:02.20	70	06/12/14	Borough of Barnsley 19th Annual Christmas Sprint	Sheffield	NE14508	3
50 Butterfly	49.45	49.10	91	25/04/15	Stocksbridge Spring Open Meet	Sheffield	NE150262	3
50 Backstroke	55.06	54.70	78	06/12/14	Borough of Barnsley 19th Annual Christmas Sprint	Sheffield	NE14508	3

Short Course

Stroke	SC Time	Converted to LC	SC WA Pts	Date	Meet	Venue	License	Level
50 Freestyle	39.62	40.10	131	26/09/15	Matlock & District 3rd MAD Open Meet	Matlock	EM150782	3
100 Freestyle	1:30.55	1:31.50	121	26/09/15	Matlock & District 3rd MAD Open Meet	Matlock	EM150782	3
50 Butterfly	54.96	55.30	61	05/07/15	Borough of Barnsley 8th Annual Summer Sizzler	Sheffield	NE150893	3
50 Backstroke	53.36	53.70	71	05/07/15	Borough of Barnsley 8th Annual Summer Sizzler	Sheffield	NE150893	3

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS